Condo or Townhome

2,911 Sqft - 311 Howes St, Fort Collins, Colorado

80521

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931327
$1,325,000
3

2

1

2,911 Sqft

2017

us

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins
Brownes

80521

Features

_vn'

-\"l

View:

Fireplace:

Foothills View, Plains
View, City View, Back
Range/snow Capped, 360
Degree

Gas Fireplace, 2+
Fireplaces,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Living Room
Fireplace, Gas Logs
Included




